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Protecting You And Your Herd

PRICES. SAMPLES. MORE INFO.
+44 (0) 1969 624846 +44 (0) 1642 214690 sales@barberhealthcare.com

Great for use with Peracetic Acid (5%).

Available in 5 sizes: Small (7) to XX. Large (11).

100 Glove packs in sizes S - XL, 90 Glove Pack size XXL.

Food contact compliant.

Ambidextrous.

CE Compliant.

BENEFITS

PLUS

Matt Black Colour.

6.5 Mil Thickness - 
Heavy Duty hand protection

Fully textured palm & fingers
for excellent grip



Tel: +44 (0) 1969 624 846
Email: hello@barberhealthcare.com
Web: www.barberhealthcare.com

PDS6-Eng-Nov 23

Unit 9 Trident Business Centre
Startforth Road, Middlesbrough,
Cleveland, TS2 1PY. UK.

Powder Free Nitrile Dairy Gloves
MILKERS®

Product Information:

Location of Measurement Single Wall (mm)

Thickness:

General Information:

Type
Material
Weight
Protein Content
Powder Content
Colour
Shelf Life
Packing Mode
Country of Origin

Powder Free & Non-Sterile
Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
6.5 Mil / 7g (size M)
100% Protein Free
Below 0.5mg/g glove
Black
5 Years
10 dispensers per carton
Malaysia

Quality Assurance

This product is manufactured in a facility where the Quality
Management System has been independently assessed as
conforming to the requirements of ISO 9001 & ISO 13485.

Finger (at tip)
Palm (at centre)

0.15 (±0.03)
0.13 (±0.03)

Parameters Before
Aging

After
Aging

Physical Properties:

Force at Break
Watertight

>6.0
1.5

6.0
N/A

Pre-Shipment Quality Inspection:

Size Product
Code

Quantity
per Box

Palm Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Standard Description

Product Conformance:

Product Markings:
EN ISO

374-5:2016

AQL 0.65

Milkers gloves are part of the wider range of disposable gloves
available from Barber Healthcare Limited.

Visit www.barberhealthcare.com to find out more.

Small
Medium
Large
X. Large
XX. Large

MN72
MN73
MN74
MN75
MN76

100 Gloves
100 Gloves
100 Gloves
100 Gloves
90 Gloves

80 ± 3
95 ± 3

105 ± 3
110 ± 3
115 ± 3

>240
>240
>240
>240
>240

EN420

EN420
EU Standard EN455
Regulation EC 1935/2004

Protective gloves - general
requirements and test method
Dexterity Test
Medical gloves for single use
Material and articles intended
to come into contact with food

Parameters Inspection
Level

AQL

Dimensions
Physical Properties
1000mm Water Leak Test
Visual Inspection

S-2
S-2
G-1
S-4

4.0
4.0

0.65
4.0

MILKERS®


