

Protecting You And Your Herd

BENEFITS



PLUS

- Great for use with Peracetic Acid (5%).
- Available in 5 sizes: Small (7) to XX. Large (11).
- 100 Glove packs in sizes S XL, 90 Glove Pack size XXL.
- Food contact compliant.
- Ambidextrous.
- CE Compliant.

PRICES. SAMPLES. MORE INFO.

\$ +44 (0) 1969 624846

\$ +44 (0) 1642 214690

Sales@barberhealthcare.com

MILKERS[®] Powder Free Nitrile Dairy Gloves

General Information:

Product Information:

Size	Product Code	Quantity per Box	Palm Width (mm)	Length (mm)
Small	MN72	100 Gloves	80 ± 3	>240
Medium	MN73	100 Gloves	95 ± 3	>240
Large	MN74	100 Gloves	105 ± 3	>240
X. Large	MN75	100 Gloves	110 ± 3	>240
XX. Large	MN76	90 Gloves	115 ± 3	>240

Thickness:	
Location of Measurement	Single Wall (mm)
Finger (at tip)	0.15 (±0.03)
Palm (at centre)	0.13 (±0.03)

Physical Properties:				
Parameters	Before Aging	After Aging		
Force at Break Watertight	>6.0 1.5	6.0 N/A		

Pre-Shipment Quality Inspection:				
Parameters	Inspection Level	AQL		
Dimensions	S-2	4.0		
Physical Properties	S-2	4.0		
1000mm Water Leak Test	G-1	0.65		
Visual Inspection	S-4	4.0		

Quality Assurance

This product is manufactured in a facility where the Quality Management System has been independently assessed as conforming to the requirements of ISO 9001 & ISO 13485.



Unit 9 Trident Business Centre Startforth Road, Middlesbrough, Cleveland, TS2 1PY. UK.

Product Markings:



Product Conformance:

Standard	Description	
EN420	Protective gloves - general requirements and test method	
EN420	Dexterity Test	
EU Standard EN455	Medical gloves for single use	
Regulation EC 1935/2004	Material and articles intended	
	to come into contact with food	

MILKERS

Visit www.barberhealthcare.com to find out more.

Milkers gloves are part of the wider range of disposable gloves available from Barber Healthcare Limited.

Tel:+44 (0) 1969 624 846Email:hello@barberhealthcare.comWeb:www.barberhealthcare.com